EXPERTS SINCE
1964
Hyab Magneter AB · info@hyab.se · +46 8 26 10 80 · www.hyab.com 2
EVERYTHING IN MAGNETS!
Sales of magnets and magnet applications.
We develop, design and manufacture magnet systems.
INDUSTRIAL
PRODUCTS

cylinder [kg]
Min Ø
[mm]
Max Ø
[mm]
Max L
[mm]
B
[mm]
L
[mm]
H
[mm]
Max
temp [°C]
PML300A 300 150 12 300 1500 87 203 89 < 80
PML600A 600 300 20 400 2000 112 266 109 < 80
WEB DIRECT
LINK
Artno
Lift cap. flat
surface [kg]
Lift capacity
cylinder [kg]
Test-load
[kg]
B
[mm]
L
[mm]
H
[mm]
Max
temp [°C]
Weight
[kg]
PML100 100 50 250 62 98 72 < 80 3
PML300 300 150 750 93 160 95 < 80 10.5
PML600 600 300 1500 118 226 118 < 80 22
PML1000 1000 500 2500 135 260 140 < 80 35
PML2000 2000 1000 5000 234 378 212 < 80 66
PML3000 3000 1500 7500 286 458 261 < 80 86
PML6000 6000 3000 10500 296 720 266 < 80 220
Hyab Magneter AB · info@hyab.se · +46 8 26 10 80 · www.hyab.com 18
Lift cap. flat
surface [kg]